Service Crimpers
KC1-H83L Series
DESCRIPTION
A highly precise unit that packs a punch. Its small
footprint makes it an ideal fit for shops where space is
at a premium. A horizontal version of the KC2-J67.
Die Series Die Range (mm)
H83L 6 – 54
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDH83L-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 60 4.0
KCDH83L-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 60 4.0
KCDH83L-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 60 4.0
KCDH83L-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 60 4.0
KCDH83L-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 60 4.0
KCDH83L-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 60 4.0
KCDH83L-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 60 4.0
KCDH83L-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 60 4.0
KCDH83L-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 60 4.0
KCDH83L-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 70 4.0
KCDH83L-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 70 4.0
KCDH83L-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 85 4.0
KCDH83L-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 85 4.0
KCDH83L-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 85 4.0
KCDH83L-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 85 4.0
KCDH83L-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 75 4.0
Quick Change
Die Tool
KCQCT-H83L
Production Quick